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Alias

REV LEADSLINGA
CHAMP

SANOKEE SAGE
OLE #4

JOE MCGLUE
KANDO KATE
DUTCH PARDEE
SASSY DANCER
ZONA

BENDER

WINDY CITY RED
DRY GULCH JOHNNY
ITTY BITTY

LONE SPUR JAKE
TWO DOT
CABALLO BLANCO
WHISKY MAN
IGGY

MARSHAL KANE
BARBWIRE
KENNY REDS
CAPT JACK HAYES
MATADOR
DEADEYE RON
ROCKY ROSE
TRUE GRIT GARY
WADDELL RED
BLACK FIRE OPAL ANNIE
NAVY DAVEY
GREY BEARD

30

Total

99.41
119.45
129.27
139.77
140.06
140.28
148.05
149.67
158.75
159.34
164.85
165.87
168.75
170.15
170.48
174.40
175.70
175.91
177.93
181.17
184.91
191.21
192.86
196.38
196.47
199.22
202.97
213.57
215.57
225.08

Cat

SH
SH
CcB
FC
FCGF
CG
SGF
LS
DU
FCGF
ESD
WR
CG
ES
DU
BW
SS
SS
SD
CCG
RB
WR
WR
EP
CG
SR
LSS
LFC
CcC
SS

8/4/2019

Stage 1 Stage 2
17.15 18.30
21.41 18.17
22.85 22.81
20.73 20.38
20.73 24.40
23.98 23.87
34.04 21.19
25.00 31.87
33.06 29.21
26.02 31.55
24.22 31.54
26.78 26.19
29.76 29.18
27.17 32.38
25.51 25.66
25.68 27.90
29.65 24.52
32.13 38.17
24.90 38.18
30.07 32.54
25.11 26.98
29.46 33.57
40.67 29.30
33.15 32.44
27.55 26.90
45.52 31.26
34.18 26.46
27.17 30.70
33.76 34.81
40.88 37.02

Stage 3

17.47
21.80
21.06
19.66
21.66
23.42
23.58
21.96
24.38
38.09
35.58
23.82
26.33
24.16
36.77
31.11
28.06
24.01
28.48
28.66
42.61
34.33
24.78
35.58
50.59
27.79
37.49
38.47
43.83
39.74

Stage 4

14.30
17.02
19.98
18.82
31.56
19.57
25.07
16.19
19.88
21.18
24.67
29.30
24.89
23.97
26.47
34.40
45.33
37.48
21.78
35.68
35.47
27.10
32.35
3241
33.52
28.00
21.37
28.46
32.89
32.80

Stage 5

16.48
17.35
21.23
36.32
17.61
25.70
23.99
25.22
25.86
21.48
23.94
26.99
32.92
36.47
27.28
27.57
23.71
22.73
25.10
26.56
23.79
3331
32.00
32.35
32.37
30.63
53.28
51.32
35.79
36.23

Stage 6

15.71
23.70
21.34
23.86
24.10
23.74
20.18
29.43
26.36
21.02
24.90
32.79
25.67
26.00
28.79
27.74
24.43
21.39
39.49
27.66
30.95
33.44
33.76
30.45
25.54
36.02
30.19
37.45
34.49
38.41

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN



